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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 57,015.45 0.00 17,697.53 39,317.92
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 19,990.43 1.75 0.00 19,992.18
1900-0000 Transfer -85,654.35 0.00 0.00 -85,654.35
1995-0000 Loans & Exchange Assets 0.00 0.00 100.00 -100.00
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 412.72 0.00 412.72
3800-0000 Retained Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500-0000 Rent -2,396.23 0.00 0.00 -2,396.23
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -8,118.13 0.00 8,346.63 -16,464.76
4810-0000 Plus: Prepaid Rent -3,432.38 0.00 0.00 -3,432.38
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -2.02 0.00 1.75 -3.77
6204-0000 Professional Consultant Fees 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00
6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 0.00 436.88 0.00 436.88
6215-0000 Building Supplies 430.21 0.00 0.00 430.21
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 0.00 1,633.13 0.00 1,633.13
6265-0000 Exterminator 0.00 125.21 0.00 125.21
6300-0000 Management 2,200.00 1,100.00 0.00 3,300.00
6310-0000 Security Service 79.93 7,708.35 0.00 7,788.28
6312-0000 Security Cameras/IT 4,830.89 4,830.89 0.00 9,661.78
6320-0000 Insurance 9,451.63 0.00 0.00 9,451.63
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 0.00 0.00 7.60 -7.60
6364-0000 Filing Fees 0.00 13.00 0.00 13.00
6410-0000 Electricity 1,002.80 972.45 0.00 1,975.25
6420-0000 Gas 196.69 159.04 0.00 355.73
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 458.19 0.00 0.00 458.19
6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 546.89 0.00 0.00 546.89
6460-0000 Service Contract 0.00 2,337.51 0.00 2,337.51
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 450.08 0.00 450.08
7825-0000 Super Salaries 3,400.00 2,250.00 0.00 5,650.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 0.00 3,215.38 0.00 3,215.38
7851-0000 FICA Expense 0.00 245.98 0.00 245.98
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 0.00 19.30 0.00 19.30
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 0.00 131.84 0.00 131.84

Total 0.00 26,153.51 26,153.51 0.00

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

Trial Balance
Period = Sep 2014

Book = Cash

Friday, October 24, 2014

12:19 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %
4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000  Rent 0 0 2,396 11
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,347 100 16,465 74
4810-0000         Plus: Prepaid Rent 0 0 3,432 15
4990-0000             NET RENT INCOME 8,347 100 22,293 100

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 2 0 4 0
5890-0000             TOTAL OTHER INCOME 2 0 4 0

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,348 100 22,297 100

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6204-0000         Professional Consultant Fees 110 1 110 0
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 437 5 437 2
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0 0 430 2
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 1,633 20 1,633 7
6265-0000         Exterminator 125 1 125 1
6300-0000         Management 1,100 13 3,300 15
6310-0000         Security Service 7,708 92 7,788 35
6312-0000         Security Cameras/IT 4,831 58 9,662 43
6320-0000         Insurance 0 0 9,452 42
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation -8 0 -8 0
6364-0000         Filing Fees 13 0 13 0
6410-0000         Electricity 972 12 1,975 9
6420-0000         Gas 159 2 356 2
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0 0 458 2
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 0 0 547 2
6460-0000         Service Contract 2,338 28 2,338 10
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 19,419 233 38,616 173

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 450 5 450 2

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries 2,250 27 5,650 25
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %
7845-0000  Gross Salary 3,215 39 3,215 14
7851-0000         FICA Expense 246 3 246 1
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 19 0 19 0
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 132 2 132 1
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 6,313 76 9,713 44

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 6,313 76 9,713 44

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 25,731 308 48,329 217

9090-0000     NET INCOME -17,383 -208 -26,032 -117
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Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014 May 2014 Jun 2014 Jul 2014 Aug 2014 Sep 2014 Oct 2014 Total
4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000  Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,396.23
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,118.13 8,346.63 6,973.37 23,438.13
4810-0000         Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 2,288.00 0.00 0.00 3,432.38
4990-0000             NET RENT INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,540.61 10,406.13 8,346.63 6,973.37 29,266.74

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44 1.58 1.75 0.00 3.77
5890-0000             TOTAL OTHER

INCOME
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44 1.58 1.75 0.00 3.77

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,541.05 10,407.71 8,348.38 6,973.37 29,270.51

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6204-0000         Professional Consultant

Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00

6213-0000         General Building Repairs-
Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 436.88 0.00 436.88

6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430.21 0.00 0.00 430.21
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,633.13 0.00 1,633.13
6265-0000         Exterminator 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.21 127.71 252.92
6267-0000         Locksmith 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.54 233.54
6300-0000         Management 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 4,400.00
6310-0000         Security Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.93 7,708.35 0.00 7,788.28
6312-0000         Security Cameras/IT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,830.89 4,830.89 0.00 9,661.78
6320-0000         Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,451.63 0.00 0.00 9,451.63
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7.60 -2.40 -10.00
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 13.00
6410-0000         Electricity 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,002.80 0.00 972.45 0.00 1,975.25
6420-0000         Gas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 196.69 0.00 159.04 0.00 355.73
6422-0000         Gas-Cooking 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.67 74.67
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 458.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 458.19
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.60 270.29 0.00 276.65 823.54
6460-0000         Service Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,337.51 0.00 2,337.51
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT

EXPENSES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,034.28 16,162.95 19,418.86 1,810.17 40,426.26
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Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014 May 2014 Jun 2014 Jul 2014 Aug 2014 Sep 2014 Oct 2014 Total
7000-0000     GENERAL &

ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.08 0.00 450.08

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 1,150.00 6,800.00
7845-0000  Gross Salary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,215.38 1,015.38 4,230.76
7851-0000         FICA Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245.98 77.68 323.66
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.30 6.10 25.40
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.84 41.62 173.46
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2,250.00 6,312.58 2,290.78 12,003.36

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2,250.00 6,312.58 2,290.78 12,003.36

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,184.28 18,412.95 25,731.44 4,100.95 52,429.62

9090-0000     NET INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -643.23 -8,005.24 -17,383.06 2,872.42 -23,159.11
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Current Balance
1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 39,318
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 19,992
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 59,310
1900-0000  Transfer -85,654

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS -26,344
1995-0000  Loans & Exchange Assets -100

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 100
2650-0000  Net Payroll -413
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES -313

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings -26,032
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL -26,032

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL -26,344
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %
 INCOME

    RENT
 Rent 0 0 2,396 11
        Condo Common Charge 8,347 100 16,465 74
        Plus: Prepaid Rent 0 0 3,432 15
            NET RENT INCOME 8,347 100 22,293 100

    OTHER INCOME
        Interest on Bank Accounts 2 0 4 0
            TOTAL OTHER INCOME 2 0 4 0

                TOTAL INCOME 8,348 100 22,297 100

 EXPENSES

    DIRECT EXPENSES
        Professional Consultant Fees 110 1 110 0
        General Building Repairs-... 437 5 437 2
        Building Supplies 0 0 430 2
        Plumbing Repair 1,633 20 1,633 7
        Exterminator 125 1 125 1
        Management 1,100 13 3,300 15
        Security Service 7,708 92 7,788 35
        Security Cameras/IT 4,831 58 9,662 43
        Insurance 0 0 9,452 42
 Worker's Compensation -8 0 -8 0
        Filing Fees 13 0 13 0
        Electricity 972 12 1,975 9
        Gas 159 2 356 2
        Water & Sewer 0 0 458 2
        Telephone & Internet 0 0 547 2
        Service Contract 2,338 28 2,338 10
            TOTAL DIRECT EXP... 19,419 233 38,616 173

    GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
        Payroll Processing Fees 450 5 450 2

        PAYROLL EXPENSE
        Super Salaries 2,250 27 5,650 25
 Gross Salary 3,215 39 3,215 14
        FICA Expense 246 3 246 1
        FUTA Expense 19 0 19 0
        SUTA Expense 132 2 132 1
            TOTAL PAYROLL 6,313 76 9,713 44

    TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 6,313 76 9,713 44

                TOTAL EXPENSES 25,731 308 48,329 217

    NET INCOME -17,383 -208 -26,032 -117

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 1 57,015 39,318 -17,698
Savings Cash 1 19,990 19,992 2
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %
Total Cash 77,006 59,310 -17,696

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 1 0 39,318 39,318
Savings Cash 1 0 19,992 19,992
Total Cash 0 59,310 59,310
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Reference Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 57,015.45 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 0.00 567.87 56,447.58 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 0.00 106.46 56,341.12 091314-092614
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/30/2014 09/2014 09/2014-Payroll J-4022 0.00 450.08 55,891.04 09/2014-Payroll

Deposit Total 7 1,144.38 57,035.42
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/03/2014 09/2014 McLean & McLean Security ... K-19082 114 436.88 56,598.54 intercome service check and...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/03/2014 09/2014 Assured Environments (v0... K-19083 115 125.21 56,473.33 RCPP Comprehensive Pest...

Deposit Total 8 1,144.38 57,617.71
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/04/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-19101 116 1,100.00 56,517.71 August 2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/04/2014 09/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-19124 117 2,250.00 54,267.71 Super Fee
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/10/2014 09/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-19242 118 1,131.49 53,136.22 07/18-08/18/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/10/2014 09/2014 Medco Plumbing (v0000078) K-19252 119 1,633.13 51,503.09 Leak on 4" OS&Y Valve (spr...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/11/2014 09/2014 Mercury Mechanical Servic... K-19279 120 2,000.00 49,503.09 Annual Maintenance Contrac...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-19389 121 412.72 49,090.37 9/1-9/12/14
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 JACK JAFFA & ASSOCIATE... K-19402 122 110.00 48,980.37 consulting 7/14-9/14
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Solid State Elevator Corp  (... K-19403 123 337.51 48,642.86 monthly maintenance 9/2014

Deposit Total 9 3,540.23 52,183.09
Deposit Total 10 1,144.38 53,327.47

534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 NYC Department of Finance... K-19423 124 13.00 53,314.47 building registration
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20210 101 1,002.56 52,311.91
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20211 102 1,002.56 51,309.35
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20212 103 412.72 50,896.63
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/23/2014 09/2014 Virtual Service (v0000105) K-19451 125 4,830.89 46,065.74 Doorman System INstallation
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/23/2014 09/2014 Virtual Service (v0000105) K-19461 126 7,708.35 38,357.39 mthly bill 9/20/14-9/20/15
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20214 1 412.73 37,944.66

Deposit Total 11 1,373.26 39,317.92
  Net Change=-17,697.53 8,346.63 26,044.16   39,317.92 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 19,990.43 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/30/2014 09/2014 Interest J-3938 1.75 0.00 19,992.18 Interest

  Net Change=1.75 1.75 0.00   19,992.18 = Ending Balance =

1900-0000 Transfer -85,654.35 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -85,654.35 = Ending Balance =

1995-0000 Loans & Exchange Assets 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 0.00 50.00 -50.00 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 0.00 50.00 -100.00 091314-092614

  Net Change=-100.00 0.00 100.00   -100.00 = Ending Balance =

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-19389 121 412.72 0.00 412.72 9/1-9/12/14
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20210 101 1,002.56 0.00 1,415.28
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20211 102 1,002.56 0.00 2,417.84
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20212 103 412.72 0.00 2,830.56
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 0.00 2,417.84 412.72 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-20214 1 412.73 0.00 825.45
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 0.00 412.73 412.72 091314-092614

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

General Ledger
Period = Sep 2014

Book = Cash

Friday, October 24, 2014

12:55 PM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Reference Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=412.72 3,243.29 2,830.57   412.72 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   0.00 = Ending Balance =

4500-0000 Rent -2,396.23 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,396.23 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -8,118.13 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/02/2014 09/2014 Trubitt (t0000174) R-35967 2020 0.00 1,144.38 -9,262.51
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/03/2014 09/2014 Riccardi (t0000176) R-36040 005436 0.00 1,144.38 -10,406.89 :CHECKscan Payment - Sep...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Kuik (t0000179) R-36675 1252 0.00 1,144.00 -11,550.89
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Simon (t0000180) R-36676 1027 0.00 2,396.23 -13,947.12
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-36835 1688 0.00 1,144.38 -15,091.50 :CHECKscan Payment - Sep...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/29/2014 09/2014 (t0000181) R-37645 770 0.00 686.63 -15,778.13
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/29/2014 09/2014 (t0000181) R-37645 770 0.00 686.63 -16,464.76

  Net Change=-8,346.63 0.00 8,346.63   -16,464.76 = Ending Balance =

4810-0000 Plus: Prepaid Rent -3,432.38 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -3,432.38 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -2.02 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/30/2014 09/2014 Interest J-3938 0.00 1.75 -3.77 Interest

  Net Change=-1.75 0.00 1.75   -3.77 = Ending Balance =

6204-0000 Professional Consultant Fees 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 JACK JAFFA & ASSOCIATE... K-19402 122 110.00 0.00 110.00 consulting 7/14-9/14

  Net Change=110.00 110.00 0.00   110.00 = Ending Balance =

6213-0000 General Building Repairs-E... 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/03/2014 09/2014 McLean & McLean Security ... K-19082 114 436.88 0.00 436.88 intercome service check and...

  Net Change=436.88 436.88 0.00   436.88 = Ending Balance =

6215-0000 Building Supplies 430.21 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   430.21 = Ending Balance =

6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/10/2014 09/2014 Medco Plumbing (v0000078) K-19252 119 1,633.13 0.00 1,633.13 Leak on 4" OS&Y Valve (spr...

  Net Change=1,633.13 1,633.13 0.00   1,633.13 = Ending Balance =

6265-0000 Exterminator 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/03/2014 09/2014 Assured Environments (v0... K-19083 115 125.21 0.00 125.21 RCPP Comprehensive Pest...

  Net Change=125.21 125.21 0.00   125.21 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 2,200.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/04/2014 09/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-19124 117 1,100.00 0.00 3,300.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00   3,300.00 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Reference Debit Credit Balance Remarks

6310-0000 Security Service 79.93 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/23/2014 09/2014 Virtual Service (v0000105) K-19461 126 7,708.35 0.00 7,788.28 mthly bill 9/20/14-9/20/15

  Net Change=7,708.35 7,708.35 0.00   7,788.28 = Ending Balance =

6312-0000 Security Cameras/IT 4,830.89 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/23/2014 09/2014 Virtual Service (v0000105) K-19451 125 4,830.89 0.00 9,661.78 Doorman System INstallation

  Net Change=4,830.89 4,830.89 0.00   9,661.78 = Ending Balance =

6320-0000 Insurance 9,451.63 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   9,451.63 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 0.00 6.40 -6.40 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 0.00 1.20 -7.60 091314-092614

  Net Change=-7.60 0.00 7.60   -7.60 = Ending Balance =

6364-0000 Filing Fees 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 NYC Department of Finance... K-19423 124 13.00 0.00 13.00 building registration

  Net Change=13.00 13.00 0.00   13.00 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 1,002.80 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/10/2014 09/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-19242 118 972.45 0.00 1,975.25 07/18-08/18/2014

  Net Change=972.45 972.45 0.00   1,975.25 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 196.69 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/10/2014 09/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-19242 118 159.04 0.00 355.73 07/18-08/18/2014

  Net Change=159.04 159.04 0.00   355.73 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 458.19 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   458.19 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 546.89 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   546.89 = Ending Balance =

6460-0000 Service Contract 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/11/2014 09/2014 Mercury Mechanical Servic... K-19279 120 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 Annual Maintenance Contrac...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/17/2014 09/2014 Solid State Elevator Corp  (... K-19403 123 337.51 0.00 2,337.51 monthly maintenance 9/2014

  Net Change=2,337.51 2,337.51 0.00   2,337.51 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/30/2014 09/2014 09/2014-Payroll J-4022 379.56 0.00 379.56 One tine setup
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/30/2014 09/2014 09/2014-Payroll J-4022 70.52 0.00 450.08 One tine setup9/26

  Net Change=450.08 450.08 0.00   450.08 = Ending Balance =

7825-0000 Super Salaries 3,400.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/04/2014 09/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-19101 116 1,100.00 0.00 4,500.00 August 2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/04/2014 09/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-19124 117 1,150.00 0.00 5,650.00 Super Fee

  Net Change=2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00   5,650.00 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Reference Debit Credit Balance Remarks

7845-0000 Gross Salary 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 2,707.69 0.00 2,707.69 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 507.69 0.00 3,215.38 091314-092614

  Net Change=3,215.38 3,215.38 0.00   3,215.38 = Ending Balance =

7851-0000 FICA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 207.14 0.00 207.14 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 38.84 0.00 245.98 091314-092614

  Net Change=245.98 245.98 0.00   245.98 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 16.25 0.00 16.25 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 3.05 0.00 19.30 091314-092614

  Net Change=19.30 19.30 0.00   19.30 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 108.99 0.00 108.99 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/19/2014 09/2014 083014-091214 J-4010 2.04 0.00 111.03 083014-091214
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 20.43 0.00 131.46 091314-092614
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 09/26/2014 09/2014 091314-092614 J-4013 0.38 0.00 131.84 091314-092614

  Net Change=131.84 131.84 0.00   131.84 = Ending Balance =

37,330.71 37,330.71
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  R-35967 1938 09-2014 9/2/2014 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1,144.38

  R-36040 1946 09-2014 9/3/2014 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1,144.38 :CHECKscan Payment - Sept 2014 Common Charge

  R-36675 2095 09-2014 9/17/2014 Kuik(t0000179) 534condo 1,144.00

  R-36676 2095 09-2014 9/17/2014 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 2,396.23

  R-36835 2129 09-2014 9/17/2014 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1,144.38 :CHECKscan Payment - Sept. 2014 Common Charge

  R-37645 2232 09-2014 9/29/2014 (t0000181) 534condo 1,373.26

Total 8,346.63

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  K-19082 16228 09-2014 9/3/2014 McLean & McLean Security & Intercom (mcl 534condo 6213-0000  General Building Repairs-Expense 436.88 114 intercome service check and replaced.

  K-19083 16228 09-2014 9/3/2014 Assured Environments (v0000107) 534condo 6265-0000  Exterminator 125.21 115 RCPP Comprehensive Pest Prevention

  K-19101 16236 09-2014 9/4/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries 1,100.00 116 August 2014

  K-19124 16237 09-2014 9/4/2014 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries 1,150.00 117 Super Fee

534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 117 Management Fee

  K-19242 16264 09-2014 9/10/2014 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 972.45 118 07/18-08/18/2014

534condo 6420-0000  Gas 159.04 118 07/18-08/18/2014

  K-19252 16265 09-2014 9/10/2014 Medco Plumbing (v0000078) 534condo 6235-0000  Plumbing Repair 1,633.13 119 Leak on 4" OS&Y Valve (sprinkler BFP)

  K-19279 16278 09-2014 9/11/2014 Mercury Mechanical Services Corp. (v00001 534condo 6460-0000  Service Contract 2,000.00 120 Annual Maintenance Contract 7/30/14-7/29/15

  K-19389 16310 09-2014 9/17/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 412.72 121 9/1-9/12/14

  K-19402 16311 09-2014 9/17/2014 JACK JAFFA & ASSOCIATES (jack) 534condo 6204-0000  Professional Consultant Fees 110.00 122 consulting 7/14-9/14

  K-19403 16311 09-2014 9/17/2014 Solid State Elevator Corp  (v0000120) 534condo 6460-0000  Service Contract 337.51 123 monthly maintenance 9/2014

  K-19423 16315 09-2014 9/19/2014 NYC Department of Finance (nycdof) 534condo 6364-0000  Filing Fees 13.00 124 building registration

  K-19451 16329 09-2014 9/23/2014 Virtual Service (v0000105) 534condo 6312-0000  Security Cameras/IT 4,830.89 125 Doorman System INstallation

  K-19461 16330 09-2014 9/23/2014 Virtual Service (v0000105) 534condo 6310-0000  Security Service 7,708.35 126 mthly bill 9/20/14-9/20/15

  K-20210 09-2014 9/19/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 1,002.56 101

  K-20211 09-2014 9/19/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 1,002.56 102

  K-20212 09-2014 9/19/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 412.72 103

  K-20214 09-2014 9/26/2014 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 412.73 1

Total 24,919.75

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Sep 2014



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 3 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 2,288.76 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,288.76
534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38 0.00
534condo 6 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38 -1,144.38
534condo 7 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.38 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,143.62 -1,143.24
534condo 3,433.52 2,289.14 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 -3,432.38 1.14
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents
2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 2,288.76
Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 0.00
Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 0.00
Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 -1,144.38
Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 -1,143.24
Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00
Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000181 Silverstone Property Group 0.00 common 686.63 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 02/28/2021 0.00
Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 1.14

Summary Groups Square Market Actual Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance
Footage Rent Rent Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 1.14
Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00
Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 1.14

Summary of Charges by Charge Code
(Current/Notice Residents Only)
Charge Code Amount
common 9,949.14
Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1
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